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Ver Naam Groep Nr 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 V P Index GT OT +/- Pl Pl in Groep

kla Dirk Barendse H2 1 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 D3 V5 V5 V5 D4 V5 V5 D3 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 16 19 0,842 90 41 49 3. 2. H2

Bea Hugo-Jan Dulfer H2 2 D0 V5 D3 V5 D2 D3 V5 V5 D4 D1 V5 V5 V5 D2 V5 D3 D3 D4 V5 9 19 0,474 70 74 -4 10. 5. H2

Hol Esther Groenheide D1 3 D1 D1 D4 V5 D1 D1 D1 D4 V5 D1 V5 D3 D1 D3 V5 D1 D3 D3 V5 5 19 0,263 53 82 -29 18. 4. D1

Vri Bert de Groot H2 4 D3 V5 V5 V5 D2 D3 V5 D2 V5 D1 D4 V5 D2 D2 V5 D1 D3 V5 D2 8 19 0,421 65 79 -14 12. 6. H2

Gas Micha van Hees Fut H 5 D2 D0 D3 D3 D0 D1 V5 D1 D3 D0 D3 D2 D3 D3 V5 V5 D1 D1 V5 4 19 0,211 46 89 -43 20. 2. Fut H

PSV Willem Kalmijn H2 6 D1 V5 V5 V5 V5 D2 V5 V5 V5 D3 V5 D4 V5 V5 V5 D2 V5 V5 V5 14 19 0,737 82 58 24 4. 3. H2

Kar Oscar Kardolus H2 7 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 D2 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 18 19 0,947 92 52 40 2. 1. H2

Con Kathleen Kets D1 8 D1 D3 V5 D2 D4 D0 D4 D2 V5 D3 D4 D2 D3 D3 V5 D2 V5 V5 V5 6 19 0,316 63 78 -15 14. 1. D1

Sca Bart Klootwijk H3 9 D0 D3 V5 V5 V5 D4 D3 V5 V5 D1 V5 V5 D3 D4 V5 D2 D4 D3 D3 8 19 0,421 70 75 -5 11. 1. H3

Hol Sonja Lendi D1 10 D3 V5 D2 D3 V5 D4 D2 D2 D2 D2 D3 D3 D2 D4 V5 V5 V5 V5 D2 6 19 0,316 64 84 -20 15. 2. D1

Ams Anton Oskamp H1 11 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 D4 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 18 19 0,947 94 37 57 1. 1. H1

Vri Jerry Rutten H2 12 D0 D4 D1 V5 V5 D1 D2 V5 D3 V5 V5 D4 D0 D3 D2 D1 D2 V5 V5 7 19 0,368 58 82 -24 13. 7. H2

Sca Pieter Seventer H4 13 D2 D4 V5 D4 V5 V5 D2 V5 D3 V5 D2 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 D2 V5 V5 12 19 0,632 79 66 13 6. 1. H4

Pal Evert-jan Smit H1 14 V5 D2 V5 V5 V5 D4 D2 V5 V5 V5 D1 V5 D1 V5 D4 V5 V5 D3 V5 12 19 0,632 77 65 12 7. 3. H1

USA Nico van Sterkenburg H2 15 D2 V5 V5 V5 V5 D4 D4 V5 V5 V5 D2 V5 D2 D4 D3 D2 D4 V5 D1 9 19 0,474 73 76 -3 9. 4. H2

Viv Jean-Marie Stokkermans D1 16 D2 D3 D4 D3 D4 D3 D2 D4 D3 D3 D2 V5 D2 V5 V5 D1 D2 V5 V5 5 19 0,263 63 83 -20 17. 3. D1

Con Alain Thielemans H1 17 D1 V5 V5 V5 D3 V5 D3 V5 V5 D2 D3 V5 D4 D4 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 12 19 0,632 80 55 25 5. 2. H1

Gas Andre Vancso Fut H 18 D4 V5 V5 V5 V5 D3 D3 D1 V5 D3 D0 V5 V5 D2 V5 V5 D3 V5 V5 11 19 0,579 74 65 9 8. 1. Fut H

Hes Katleen van Rijkel D2 19 D2 V5 V5 D2 V5 D1 D3 D2 V5 D4 D1 D1 D4 V5 D2 D0 D0 D0 V5 6 19 0,316 52 83 -31 16. 1. D2

Ela Johan Wulms H1 20 D2 D4 D2 V5 D3 D4 D4 D3 V5 V5 D3 D3 D0 D3 V5 D4 D2 D1 D4 4 19 0,211 62 83 -21 19. 4. H1

Opmerkingen

Pl. Groep Plaats

1. H1 1

2. H2 1

3. H2 2

4. H2 3

5. H1 2

6. H4 1

7. H1 3

8. Fut H 1

9. H2 4

10. H2 5

11. H3 1

12. H2 6

13. H2 7

14. D1 1

15. D1 2

16. D2 1

17. D1 3

18. D1 4

19. H1 4

20. Fut H 2

20

Gas Micha van Hees 5

Ela

Hol Esther Groenheide 3

Johan Wulms

Hol Sonja Lendi 10

Hes Katleen van Rijkel 19

Viv Jean-Marie Stokkermans 16

Vri Jerry Rutten 12

Con Kathleen Kets 8

Sca Bart Klootwijk 9

Vri Bert de Groot 4

USA Nico van Sterkenburg 15

Bea Hugo-Jan Dulfer 2

Pal Evert-jan Smit 14

Gas Andre Vancso 18

Con Alain Thielemans 17

Sca Pieter Seventer 13

kla Dirk Barendse 1

PSV Willem Kalmijn 6

Ams Anton Oskamp 11

Kar Oscar Kardolus 7
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